Jahresdepotvergleich 2016 -Aktien-Hitliste

in % Aktie
538,67% Resolute Mining
293,10% Teck Resources
241,11% Endeavour Silver (EXK)
228,30% Hecla Mining
219,97% Dundee Prescious Metals (
DPMLT)
193,43% Yamana Gold
188,13% Saracen Minerals Holdings
Ltd
185,02% Barrick Gold
176,19% Kinross Gold
160,48% Norcom
112,81% Natural
100,24% Perseus Mining
87,15% Freeport-McMoRan
86,10% Sabina Gold and Silver
71,91% Vale
64,28% Metals X Ltd
63,22% Adids
57,12% Bombardier
54,32% Oclaro
54,13% Mensch u. Maschine
53,35% Planet Payment
50,29% 3D Systems
49,05%  Helix Energy Solutions
Group
45,12% mVise
43,91% Denbury
40,04% Amarin
40,04% Deufol
39,12% DNO International
38,34% S&T Technologies
36,00% Aixtron SE
35,62% ADO Properties
32,80% Eldorado Gold
31,93% S&T Technologies
30,89% Kuka
30,52% Helma Eigenheimbau AG
28,38% Aratana Therapeutics
25,20% Abiomed
23,07% Bavaria Industries

Borse

Australien
NYSE
NYSE
Frankfurt
Toronto

Frankfurt

Australien

Frankfurt
NYSE
XETRA
NYSE
Australien
NYSE

Toronto
NYSE
Australien
XETRA
Toronto
Nasdaq
XETRA
Nasdaq
NYSE
NYSE

XETRA
NYSE
Nasdaq
Hamburg
Frankfurt
XETRA
XETRA
Frankfurt
Frankfurt
XETRA

XETRA
XETRA

Nasdaq
Nasdaq
XETRA

Faktor

1,465
1,118
1,118
1,000
1,455

1,000

1,465

1,000
1,118
1,000
1,118
1,465
1,118

1,455
1,118
1,465
1,000
1,455
1,118
1,000
1,118
1,118
1,118

1,000
1,118
1,118
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000

1,000
1,000

1,118
1,118
1,000
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Wahr.

AUD
usbD
EUR
EUR
CAD

EUR

AUD

EUR
usbD
EUR
usbD
AUD
usbD

CAD
usbD
AUD
EUR
CAD
usbD
EUR
usbD
usbD
usD

EUR
usbD
usbD
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR

EUR
EUR

usbD
usbD
EUR

Kiirzel

RSG.AX
TCK

EXK
HCL.F
DPM.TO

RNY.F

SAR.AX

ABR.F
KGC
NC5A.DE
NRP
PRU.AX
FCX

SBB.TO
VALE
MLX.AX
ADS.de
BBD-B.TO
OCLR
MUM.DE
PLPM
DDD

HLX

C1V.DE
DNR
AMRN
DE1.HM
NK1A.F
SANT.DE
AIXA.DE
ADIJ.F
ELO.F
SANT.DE

KU2.DE
H5E.DE

PETX
ABMD
B8A.DE

Kurs 30.12.15

0,178
3,487
1,272
1,756
0,844

1,750

0,406

6,915
1,675
5,298
10,252
0,217
6,197

0,462
2,993
0,680
89,910
0,858
3,323
9,343
2,737
7,973
4,767

1,640
1,803
1,693
0,532
0,639
5,950
4,128
26,804
2,790
5,950

83,050
45,755

5,291
84,320
43,405

Ubersicht 29.07.2016

Kurs
aktuell
1,137
13,709
4,340
5,765
2,702

5,135

1,171

19,709
4,626
13,800
21,817
0,434
11,597

0,859
5,145
1,116
146,750
1,347
5,128
14,400
4,197
11,982
7,105

2,380
2,595
2,371
0,745
0,889
8,231
5,614
36,351
3,705
7,850

108,700
59,720

6,792
105,566
53,420

Name

FCS1903
martin30sm
FCS1903
Mr-Diamond
FCS1903

birra
Mr-Diamond
DasMiinz

lifeguard
Mr-Diamond
Katjuscha
gruenspan
HTG1971
FCS1903
martin30sm
SaintMaurice
SaintMaurice
HTG1971
DasMiinz

big lebowsky
SaintMaurice
Prickly Pear
waleshark
biff
Fehltrader
FCS1903

00Joker
go-green
UET2016
Fehltrader
al_sting
drysler
harry74nrw
Valuefan
Mr-Diamond
18Boerse60
biergott
Heisenberg2000
karma
Mitsch
Valuefan
vinternet

big lebowsky
drysler
karma
waleshark
UET2016
Wilma feat.F.
Onelife
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in % Aktie

20,50%

20,43%
18,63%
17,54%
16,94%
15,76%
14,97%
14,54%
13,30%
13,22%
11,65%
10,88%
10,70%

10,41%
10,32%
10,11%
10,08%
9,43%
8,77%
8,49%
8,48%
8,01%
7,93%

7,40%

6,61%
6,55%
5,84%
5,66%
4,86%
4,80%
4,71%
4,68%
4,19%
3,57%

3,57%
3,37%
2,89%
2,66%

2,36%
2,21%
2,09%

1,68%

1,29%

Hypoport AG

Chesapeake Energy
Gamesa

Premier Oil

WCM

Ballard Power
Skyworth Digital
Facebook
Heidelberger Druck
Match Group

MFC

Transgene

SNP Schneider-Neureither
& Partner
ENERGIEKONTOR O.N.
Corcept

BYD

Statoil

Voestalpine
NeoPhoto
Gazprom ADR

BHP

Oracle

Amazon

E.ON

Mobotix AG

Fortress

Berkshire Hathaway B
Cancom

InnoTec TSS

Diirr

Dow Jones Industrial
Blackrock

MIC AG

Vivus

Sinner Schrader AG
Nestle

SDAX

SHS viveon

Dow Jones Industrial
Medicines

7C SOLARPARKEN AG O.N.
Nasdaq

TGS Nopec

Borse

XETRA

NYSE
Madrid
Frankfurt
XETRA
Nasdaq
Honkong
XETRA
XETRA
Nasdaq
NYSE
Paris
XETRA

Frankfurt
Nasdaq
Honkong
XETRA
Frankfurt
NYSE
XETRA
London
XETRA
Nasdaq

XETRA

XETRA
Nasdaq
NYSE
XETRA
Frankfurt
Frankfurt

NYSE
NYSE
Nasdaq

XETRA
XETRA

XETRA

Nasdaq
XETRA

Frankfurt

Faktor

1,000

1,118
1,000
0,845
1,000
1,118
8,668
1,000
1,000
1,118
1,118
1,000
1,000

1,000
1,118
8,668
1,000
1,000
1,118
1,000
0,845
1,118
1,118

1,000

1,000
1,118
1,118
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,118
1,118
1,118

1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000

1,118
1,118
1,000
1,000

1,000
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EUR
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EUR
GBP
EUR
usbD
HKD
EUR
EUR
usbD
usbD
EUR
EUR

EUR
usbD
HKD
EUR
EUR
usbD
EUR
GBP
usbD
usbD

EUR

EUR
usbD
usbD
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
usbD
usbD
usbD

EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR

usD
usbD
EUR
EUR

EUR

Kiirzel

HYQ.DE

CHK
GAM.MC
PMO.L
WCMK.F
BLDP
0751.HK
FB2A.DE
HDD.DE
MTCH
MFCB
TNG.PA
SHF.DE

EKT.F
CORT
1211.HK
DNQ.DE
VAS.F
NPTN
GAZ.DE
BLT.L
ORCL
AMZN

EOAN.DE

MBQ.DE
FBIO
BRK-B
COK.DE
TSS.F
DUE.DE
ADJI

BLK

MIC
VVUsS

SZZ.DE
NESR.DE
ASDAXI
SHWK.DE

ADJI
MDCO
HRPK.DE
ANDX

TGC.F

Kurs 30.12.15

80,500

4,027
15,970
63,720

2,650

1,492

0,582
97,960

2,270
12,449

1,611

2,381
28,780

11,910
4,705
5,155

12,950

28,550

10,325
3,370

1.031,182

34,000

629,150

8,931

14,530
2,545
121,977
43,730
14,401
73,600
17.603,869
313,089
65,833
0,924

4,796
69,660
9.098,570
5,950

16.113,381
34,243
2,250
4.652,010

14,704

Ubersicht 29.07.2016

Kurs Name
aktuell
97,000 11fred11
big lebowsky
birra
Charleston
harry74nrw
Heisenberg2000
Mitsch
Solventzo
Surveyor66
vinternet
Volker2014
waleshark
4,850 martin30sm
18,945 fliege77
74,896 birra
3,099 Hotte2011
1,727 biff
0,669 vinternet
112,200 leo123
2,572 Timchen
14,094 karma
1,799 gruenspan
2,640 UET2016
31,860 big lebowsky

13,150 mikki
5,190 Prickly Pear
5,676 fliege77
14,255 Timchen
31,241 HTG1971
11,230 go-green
3,656 lifeguard
1.118,650 SaintMaurice
36,725 lehna
679,025 2141andreas
Hotte2011
9,592 harry74nrw
Trinkfix
15,490 DasMiinz
2,711 jump-trade
129,101 a.z.
46,205 FredoTorpedo
15,101 fliege77
77,130 olejensen
18.432,240 Dow Industrial
327,740 leo123
68,591 11fredl1
0,957 jump-trade
ripelchen
4,967 DasMiinz
72,010 2141andreas
9.361,760 SDAX
6,108 00Joker
mikki
Mitsch

16.494,175 Dow Industrial in €

34,998 Prickly Pear
2,297 drysler
mikki
4.730,230 Nasdaqg

14,893 al_sting
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Ubersicht 29.07.2016

in % Aktie Borse Faktor Wahr. Kiirzel Kurs 30.12.15 Kurs Name
aktuell
1,24% Fresenius XETRA 1,000 EUR FRE.DE 65,970 66,790 Lupo83
1,09% Paragon XETRA 1,000 EUR PGN.DE 31,730 32,075 FredoTorpedo
1,02% Home Depot Frankfurt 1,000 EUR HDI.F 122,833 124,091 a.z.
0,95% ecotel communication AG XETRA 1,000 EUR E4C.DE 8,400 8,480 BICYPAPA
birra
Katjuscha
0,75% Aareal Bank XETRA 1,000 EUR ARL.DE 29,140 29,360 waleshark
-0,59% Nasdaq 1,118 USD ANDX 4,258,133 4.232,868 Nasdaq in €
-1,64% Borussia Dortmund XETRA 1,000 EUR BVB.DE 4,013 3,947 Charleston
Fehltrader
Katjuscha
Mitsch
vinternet
-1,87% Evotec AG XETRA 1,000 EUR EVT.DE 4,170 4,092 18Boerse60
BICYPAPA
karma
-2,44%  Microsoft Nasdaq 1,118 USD MSFT 51,990 50,720 Lupo83
-2,84% Tesla Motors Inc. XETRA 1,000 EUR TLO.DE 216,200 210,050 Timchen
-3,20% CytoTools AG XETRA 1,000 EUR T50.DE 10,310 9,980 BICYPAPA
harry74nrw
-3,36% Syngenta XETRA 1,000 EUR SVJ.DE 364,550 352,300 lehna
-3,77% DAX 1,000 EUR AGDAXI 10.743,010 10.337,500 DAX
-4,14% NXP Semiconductors Nasdaq 1,118 USD NXPI 78,499 75,248 Volker2014
-4,42% UMT XETRA 1,000 EUR UMD.DE 1,290 1,233 karma
-5,85% Dialog Semiconductor XETRA 1,000 EUR DLG.DE 31,115 29,295 Onelife
Solventzo
-5,91% Novo Nordisk XETRA 1,000 EUR NOVA.DE 53,850 50,670 Lupo83
-6,00% Apple Nasdaq 1,118 USD AAPL 99,200 93,253 2141andreas
APCL 99,200 93,253 leo123
-6,26% National Oilwell Varce NYSE 1,118 USD NOV 30,883 28,949 al_sting
-6,51% DIC Asset XETRA 1,000 EUR DIC.DE 9,321 8,714 Trinkfix
-6,78% Volkswagen AG ST XETRA 1,000 EUR VOW.DE 142,300 132,650 FredoTorpedo
-6,80% Zalando Frankfurt 1,000 EUR ZAL.DE 36,400 33,925 Valuefan
-6,96% TecDAX 1,000 EUR ATECDAX 1.830,740 1.703,270 TecDAX
-7,54% CURASAN AG XETRA 1,000 EUR CUR.DE 1,088 1,006 00Joker
InVinoVeritas
mikki
-8,32% Hormel Foods NYSE 1,118 USD HRL 36,458 33,423 Hotte2011
-9,90% Noah Holding NYSE 1,118 USD NOAH 25,474 22,953 Timchen
-10,56% Wirecard XETRA 1,000 EUR WDI.DE 46,500 41,590 leo123
-10,85% Nexus AG XETRA 1,000 EUR NXU.DE 18,990 16,930 DasMiinz
Heisenberg2000
-10,88% Biotest VZ Frankfurt 1,000 EUR BIO3.F 15,385 13,711 Trinkfix
-11,03% Tele Columbus Frankfurt 1,000 EUR TC1.F 9,251 8,231 Valuefan
-11,05% Textron NYSE 1,118 EUR TXT 39,235 34,899 Fehltrader
-11,34%  Arbutus Biopharma Nasdaq 1,118 USD ABUS 4,128 3,660 martin30sm
-12,06% Softing AG XETRA 1,000 EUR SYT.DE 11,770 10,350 00Joker
2141andreas
Onelife
-12,44% Francotyp Postalia XETRA 1,000 EUR FPH.DE 4,340 3,800 2141andreas
drysler
-14,75% Gerry Weber XETRA 1,000 EUR GWI1.DE 12,780 10,895 lehna
mikki
-14,77%  Schaltbau Holding Frankfurt 1,000 EUR SLT.F 50,500 43,040 Trinkfix
-14,94% Verbio Bioenergie XETRA 1,000 EUR VBK.DE 5,950 5,061 fliege77
Surveyor66
-14,96% Amag Pharmaceuticals Nasdaq 1,118 USD AMAG 27,918 23,740 UET2016
-16,42% Arcam AB Frankfurt 1,000 EUR MACL.F 20,467 17,106 InVinoVeritas
-16,64% BB Biotech Zirich 1,083 CHF BION.SW 54,115 45,110 Trinkfix
-16,69% Tegna Inc. Nasdaq 1,118 USD TGNA 23,524 19,597 fliege77
-16,94%  Castlight Health NYSE 1,118 USD CSLT 4,018 3,338 jump-trade
-17,40% Galencia XETRA 1,000 EUR G2A.DE 1.382,650 1.142,100 Hotte2011
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Jahresdepotvergleich 2016 -Aktien-Hitliste Ubersicht 29.07.2016

in % Aktie Borse Faktor Wahr. Kiirzel Kurs 30.12.15 Kurs Name
aktuell
-17,65% Max21 XETRA 1,000 EUR MA1.DE 1,700 1,400 Onelife
-19,01% SunOpta Nasdaq 1,118 USD STKL 6,243 5,056 go-green
ripelchen
-20,45% Blackberry Toronto 1,455 CAD BB.TO 8,556 6,806 SaintMaurice
-20,89% K+S XETRA 1,000 EUR SDF.DE 23,620 18,685 18Boerse60
HTG1971
olejensen
Solventzo
-21,08% Cytosorbents Nasdaq 1,118 USD CTSO 5,556 4,385 birra
-21,48%  Adeptus NYSE 1,118 USD ADPT 50,792 39,884 Wilma feat.F.
-21,54% Lynas Frankfurt 1,000 EUR LYLF 0,065 0,051 gruenspan
-21,60% Daimler XETRA 1,000 EUR DAI.DE 77,580 60,820 drysler
FredoTorpedo
olejensen
-22,05% MAE XETRA 1,000 EUR MU4.DE 3,170 2,471 Fehltrader
-22,33% United Internet XETRA 1,000 EUR UTDI.DE 50,910 39,540 Lupo83
-23,45% Capital Stage XETRA 1,000 EUR CAP.DE 7,890 6,040 Solventzo
-23,51% Cameco Frankfurt 1,000 EUR CJ6.F 11,188 8,558 Mr-Diamond
-24,52% Nordex SE Frankfurt 1,000 EUR NDX1.DE 32,750 24,720 olejensen
-24,75%  Fintech XETRA 1,000 EUR FLA.DE 19,900 14,975 Hotte2011
-25,25%  IVU Traffic Technologies XETRA 1,000 EUR IVU.DE 4,341 3,245 11fred11
AG
18Boerse60
biergott
Heisenberg2000
HTG1971
Mitsch
vinternet
Volker2014
-26,19% AT&S AUSTRIA XETRA 1,000 EUR AUS.DE 14,435 10,655 InVinoVeritas
Katjuscha
-26,58%  Stroers XETRA 1,000 EUR SAX.DE 57,900 42,510 waleshark
-27,06% BDI Bioenergy Frankfurt 1,000 EUR D7I.F 13,847 10,100 11fred11l
simplify
-27,46% Alpha Bank Wien 1,000 EUR ALPHA.AT 2,440 1,770 lifeguard
-27,83% Maxwell Tech Nasdaq 1,118 USD MXWL 6,819 4,922 biff
-27,97%  Adva Optical XETRA 1,000 EUR ADV.DE 11,120 8,010 Heisenberg2000
-30,99% Gemfields Frankfurt 1,000 EUR G8R.F 0,568 0,392 00Joker
-31,31% Morphosys XETRA 1,000 EUR MOR.DE 57,650 39,600 biergott
lehna
-31,62% UBS NYSE 1,118 USD UBS 18,032 12,331 lifeguard
-31,88% Tom Tailor XETRA 1,000 EUR TTI.DE 5,210 3,549 Katjuscha
-32,34% Meyer Burger Schweiz 1,083 CHF MBTN.SW 5,527 3,740 lifeguard
-34,03% Lloyds Banking Group Frankfurt 1,000 EUR LLD.F 0,999 0,659 a.z.
-34,82% Adaptimmune Nasdaq 1,118 USD ADAP 11,149 7,266 Prickly Pear
-34,87% TomTom Amsterdam 1,000 EUR TOM2.AS 11,737 7,644 Surveyor66
-35,04% MannKind Nasdaq 1,118 USD MNKD 1,364 0,886 martin30sm
-35,16% GFT Technologies AG XETRA 1,000 EUR GFT.DE 31,585 20,480 Solventzo
-35,52% jinkosolar XETRA 1,000 EUR ZJS1.DE 25,450 16,410 Lupo83
-35,80% Anthera Nasdaq 1,118 USD ANTH 4,293 2,756 Wilma feat.F.
-36,27% Puma NYSE 1,118 USD PBYI 70,050 44,644 Wilma feat.F.
-38,61% Agfa Gevaert AG XETRA 1,000 EUR AGE.DE 5,211 3,199 Surveyor66
-39,12% YY Nasdaq 1,118 USD YY 57,602 35,069 Volker2014
-41,52% 4 SC XETRA 1,000 EUR VSC.DE 3,832 2,241 big lebowsky
-44,58%  Actinium NYSE 1,118 USD ATNM 2,874 1,593 jump-trade
-45,64%  Parrot Frankfurt 1,000 EUR PARRO.PA 25,590 13,910 InVinoVeritas
-46,14% Zagg Inc Nasdaq 1,118 USD ZAGG 10,517 5,664 biff
ripelchen
-46,61% Bank of Ireland Frankfurt 1,000 EUR BIR.F 0,339 0,181 a.z.
-47,74%  BioDeli Nasdaq 1,118 USD BDSI 4,366 2,282 jump-trade
-49,11% FXCM NYSE 1,118 USD FXCM 16,915 8,609 leo123
-51,53% Canadian Solar Nasdaq 1,118 USD csiQ 26,215 12,707 Surveyor66
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in % Aktie Borse Faktor Wahr. Kiirzel Kurs 30.12.15 Kurs Name
aktuell

-53,28% Chimerix Nasdaq 1,118 USD CMRX 7,643 3,570 gruenspan
-56,32% Ohr Pharma Nasdaq 1,118 USD OHRP 5,593 2,443 Prickly Pear
-56,79% SunRun Nasdaq 1,118 USD RUN 10,728 4,635 go-green
-69,31% Vivint NYSE 1,118 USD VSLR 8,805 2,702 go-green
-73,62%  Tonix Nasdaq 1,118 USD TNXP 7,021 1,852 Wilma feat.F.
-75,64% Heliocentris XETRA 1,000 EUR H2FA.DE 2,750 0,670 simplify
-78,16% Songo Offshore Oslo 9,430 NOK SONG.OL 0,102 0,022 al_sting
-78,41%  Avinger Inc Nasdaq 1,118 USD AVGR 20,476 4,421 biff
-82,20% Orexigen Therapeutics Nasdaq 1,118 USD OREX 16,842 2,998 UET2016
-93,44% SunEdison NYSE 1,118 USD SUNE 4,641 0,304 gruenspan
-96,56% Prosafe Asa Oslo 9,430 NOK PRS.OL 2,159 0,074 al_sting
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